Log Date

02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019

Log Time
00:00:01

00:03:30
00:08:11

00:12:22
00:16:18
00:21:50
00:52:50
01:30:00
01:33:45
01:37:29
01:42:01

01:45:57
01:51:24
02:30:00
02:34:51

02:39:24
02:43:02
02:47:42
02:51:32
03:00:01

03:03:43
03:07:08
03:13:00
03:16:33
03:21:24

CSN Daily Playlog

From: 02/20/2019 To: 02/20/2019
Mountain Time

Song Artist

Merchant Band

Jim Weaver

Chris Tomlin

Matt Redman

Victory Christian Center
Vineyard UK

Matt Redman
Planetshakers

Christian City Church Sydney, Australia
Paul Oakley

Christ For The Nations Institute
Vineyard Minneapolis
Hillsong United

Robin Mark

Jon Gibson

Martyn Layzell

Hillsong London

Tim Hughes

Hillsong

Soul Survivor

Vivien Schmucki

Casey Corum

Hillsong London
Victory Christian Center
New Life Church

Audio Title

(:03)You Are God

(:02)Forever | Will Bow
(:20)Awesome Is The Lord Most High
(:04)We Are Free

(:03)Closer

(:03)Jesus Name (Featuring Joe Blustin)

(:04)0O Sacred King
(:03)Reflector

(:03)Stand

(:03)Like Jesus

(:01)You Are Holy

(:04)If You Say Go
(:03)Saviour King
(:03)Heaven's Gates
(:02)Let It Be Done
(:02)For Your Glory
(:04)Shout Your Fame
(:03)Living For Your Glory
(:03)Irresistable
(:03)Adoration

(:03)I'm Ready For A Heart Like Yours
(:03)Peace

(:03)He Is Greater
(:03)My God

(:02)This Is Our God

Play Length
03:29.427
04:41.203
04:00.017
03:55.745
05:31.960
05:10.186
04:10.085
03:45.378
03:43.800
04:09.023
03:56.640
05:26.522
05:36.400
04:51.602
04:32.538
03:32.695
04:39.780
03:49.543
05:28.499
03:42.061
03:25.280
05:23.285
03:33.498
04:50.281
05:37.501



