CSN Daily Playlog

From: 02/20/2019 To: 02/20/2019

Mountain Time

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
02/20/2019	00:00:01	Merchant Band	(:03)You Are God	03:29.427
02/20/2019	00:03:30	Jim Weaver	(:02)Forever I Will Bow	04:41.203
02/20/2019	00:08:11	Chris Tomlin	(:20)Awesome Is The Lord Most High	04:00.017
02/20/2019	00:12:22	Matt Redman	(:04)We Are Free	03:55.745
02/20/2019	00:16:18	Victory Christian Center	(:03)Closer	05:31.960
02/20/2019	00:21:50	Vineyard UK	(:03)Jesus Name (Featuring Joe Blustin)	05:10.186
02/20/2019	00:52:50	Matt Redman	(:04)O Sacred King	04:10.085
02/20/2019	01:30:00	Planetshakers	(:03)Reflector	03:45.378
02/20/2019	01:33:45	Christian City Church Sydney, Australia	(:03)Stand	03:43.800
02/20/2019	01:37:29	Paul Oakley	(:03)Like Jesus	04:09.023
02/20/2019	01:42:01	Christ For The Nations Institute	(:01)You Are Holy	03:56.640
02/20/2019	01:45:57	Vineyard Minneapolis	(:04)If You Say Go	05:26.522
02/20/2019	01:51:24	Hillsong United	(:03)Saviour King	05:36.400
02/20/2019	02:30:00	Robin Mark	(:03)Heaven's Gates	04:51.602
02/20/2019	02:34:51	Jon Gibson	(:02)Let It Be Done	04:32.538
02/20/2019	02:39:24	Martyn Layzell	(:02)For Your Glory	03:32.695
02/20/2019	02:43:02	Hillsong London	(:04)Shout Your Fame	04:39.780
02/20/2019	02:47:42	Tim Hughes	(:03)Living For Your Glory	03:49.543
02/20/2019	02:51:32	Hillsong	(:03)Irresistable	05:28.499
02/20/2019	03:00:01	Soul Survivor	(:03)Adoration	03:42.061
02/20/2019	03:03:43	Vivien Schmucki	(:03)I'm Ready For A Heart Like Yours	03:25.280
02/20/2019	03:07:08	Casey Corum	(:03)Peace	05:23.285
02/20/2019	03:13:00	Hillsong London	(:03)He Is Greater	03:33.498
02/20/2019	03:16:33	Victory Christian Center	(:03)My God	04:50.281
02/20/2019	03:21:24	New Life Church	(:02)This Is Our God	05:37.501